MEN’S OPEN RECORDS - AAPF RAW

52 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

60 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

67.5 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

75 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

82.5 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

90 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

100 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

110 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

125 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

140 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

140+ KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

Weight

120
92.5
150
362.5

172.5
107.5
212.5
470

142.5
120
200
462.5

195
150
242.5
547.5

227.5
152.5
280

652.5

275
190
307.5
730

262.5
185
317.5
720

275
192.5
330
775

287.5
237.5
337.5
760

332.5
225

352.5
862.5

330
255
337.5
907.5

317.5
220
335
845

Name

Serrano Sandro
Serrano Sandro
Serrano Sandro
Serrano Sandro

Lindsay Christopher
Serrano Sandro

Lindsay Christopher
Lindsay Christopher

Johnson Treijon
Johnson Treijon
Johnson Treijon
Johnson Treijon

Le Benny

Bram Kenneth
Orzame Brandon
Orzame Brandon

Chunn Jonathan
Radin Ethan

Falzetta Vincent
Chunn Jonathan

Khoroshchak, Vasyl
Salvagni, Rich
Fortino Angelo
Khoroshchak, Vasyl

Lynch Jr James Ray
Palazzolo, Vito
Lynch Jr James Ray
Ginn Patrick

Huerta Val
Rooshanfekr Mike
Powell Jared
Powell Jared

Bain Robert
Connors, Andrew
Dorner Alec
Dorner Alec

Norman Justin
Heller Charles
Dorner Alec

Norman Justin

Doyle, Shawn
Coleman Stephen
Doyle, Shawn
Coleman Stephen

Ward, Adam
Montano Jose
Hinton Adam
Montano Jose

Women's Open Records - AAPF RAW

Weight

Name

DOB

Date of Record Location

8/3/2014
8/3/2014
8/3/2014
8/3/2014

4/22/2018
4/30/2017
4/22/2018
4/22/2018

10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021

6/6/2015

4/12/2015
6/15/2025
11/2/2024

12/13/2015
6/10/2017
3/12/2017
12/13/2015

4/14/2012
4/14/2012
9/10/2017
4/14/2012

4/13/2019
10/4/2008
9/5/2020

3/21/2015

7/27/2013
3/25/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017

5/28/2017
4/14/2012
7/29/2017
4/21/2018

4/11/2015
9/22/2018
12/15/2018
4/11/2015

4/14/2012
6/10/2017
4/1/2011

6/10/2017

9/1/2011
12/17/2016
4/28/2013
12/17/2016

Park Forest IL
Park Forest IL
Park Forest IL
Park Forest IL

Grand Rapids MI
Champaign IL

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Plano TX

Glen Ellyn IL
Royal Oak MI
Royal Oak MI

Park Forest IL
Murray UT
Grand Rapids MI
Park Forest IL

Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge
Lisle IL

Burr Ridge

Myrtle Beach SC
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls ID
Sycamore IL

Fargo ND

Sycamore IL
Lancaster SC
Lancaster SC

Lisle IL

Burr Ridge

Park Forest IL
Grand Rapids MI

Glen Ellyn IL
Chicago IL
Lombard IL
Glen Ellyn IL

Burr Ridge
Lancaster SC
West Palm Beach
Lancaster SC

Idaho Falls
Lombard IL
Grand Rapids MI
Lombard IL

Date of Record Location

Lifts to achieve total

120-92.5-150

172.5-85-212.5

142.5-120-200

182.5-135-230

227.5-150-275

275-180-275

247.5-185-287.5

270-175-330

4th

280-155-325

332.5-212.5-332.5

320-255-332.5

315-220-310

Lifts to achieve total



44 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

48 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

60 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

67.5 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

75 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

82.5 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

90 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

100 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

110 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

110+ KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

85
52.5
115
235

105
57.5
127.5
285

122.5
65

147.5
317.5

150
95
165
377.5

147.5
87.5
172.5
385

142.5
95

167.5
387.5

162.5
100
187.5
430

172.5
107.5
192.5
472.5

152.5
95
205
430

157.5
87.5

187.5
422.5

175
87.5
192.5
427.5

205
115
197.5
472.5

Schmookler Shala
Schmookler Shala
Skarin Kathryn

Schmookler Shala

Tran Cindy

Craft, Lindsey
Gailey Chanel
Gailey Chanel

Miller Jodi
Miller Jodi
Doran, Jamie
Miller Jodi

Curtis Jenessa
Curtis Jenessa
Scott Suddreth K. Shawne
Curtis Jenessa

Ortiz-Carillo Yasmin

Meza Natalie

Scott Suddreth K. Shawne
Ortiz-Carillo Yasmin

Candelora Christina
Purcell Shawna
Gordon Taya
Gordon Taya

Mitner Megan
Purcell Shawna
Thompkins Mikala
Trombly Kelsey

Cardinal Lindsey
Cardinal Lindsey
Cardinal Lindsey
Cardinal Lindsey

Tate Crystal
Galang Aissa
Tate Crystal
Tate Crystal

Barbieri Stephanie
Depew Chivonne
Barbieri Stephanie
Depew Chivonne

Paez-Long Sarah
Paez-Long Sarah
Castillo June

Paez-Long Sarah

MCGlothlin, Alisha
Reed Sheena
Reed Sheena
Reed Sheena

Men's Junior Records - AAPF RAW

52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D

Weight

120
92.5
150

Name

Serrano Sandro
Serrano Sandro
Serrano Sandro

2004
2004

2004

2004

89
2004

DOB

93

93

3/11/2023
6/5/2021
12/18/2016
3/11/2023

12/17/2017
9/3/2010
3/16/2019
3/16/2019

4/13/2013
4/13/2013
3/12/2011
6/22/2013

8/26/2024
8/26/2024
10/3/2015
8/26/2024

6/21/2025
7/28/2019
1/9/2016

6/21/2025

9/8/2017

1/10/2015
6/22/2019
6/22/2019

9/2/2016
6/21/2014
8/1/2021
9/7/2024

4/2/2016
4/2/2016
4/2/2016
4/2/2016

8/3/2014
4/11/2015
8/3/2014
8/3/2014

6/13/2025
12/16/2023
3/22/2025
12/16/2023

3/11/2023
3/11/2023
12/10/2022
3/11/2023

4/14/2012
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023

Date of Record

8/3/2014
8/3/2014
8/3/2014

Murray UT
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Murray UT

Lombard IL
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Dublin TX
Dublin TX
Lakeland, FL
Plano TX

Limerick Ireland
Limerick Ireland
Rock Hill SC

Limerick Ireland

Pocatello ID
Lombard IL
Ft Jackson SC
Pocatello ID

Lisle IL
Portland OR
Murray UT
Murray UT

Idaho Falls ID
Portland OR
Lombard IL
Toldeo OH

Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL

Park Forest IL
Glen Ellyn IL

Park Forest IL
Park Forest IL

Royal Oak MI
Orange TX
Lombard IL
Orange TX

Murray UT
Murray UT
Peoriz AZ

Murray UT

Burr Ridge
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Location

Park Forest IL
Park Forest IL
Park Forest IL

85-45-105

100-57.5-127.5

117.5-65-135

4th

145-95-137.5

147.5-77.5-160

142.5-77.5-167.5

155-97.5-177.5

172.5-107.5-192.5

152.5-72.5-205

150-87.5-185

175-87.5-165

160-115-197.5

Lifts to achieve total



T

56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

60 KG CLASS

75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

82.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

100 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

110 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

125 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140+ KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

362.5

152.5
107.5
192.5
452.5

137.5
102.5
182.5
422.5

KG CLASS
195

140

225

552.5

212.5
160

262.5
612.5

242.5
160

277.5
657.5

250
187.5
297.5
735

263
190
297.5
727.5

255
185
290
705

3325
212.5
3325
862.5

315
220
342.5
945

317.5
195
310
822.5

Serrano Sandro

Serrano Sandro
Serrano Sandro
Serrano Sandro
Serrano Sandro

Serrano Sandro
Serrano Sandro
Serrano Sandro
Serrano Sandro

Le Benny

Hodgson Envoy Hienz
Hodgson Envoy Hienz
Hodgson Envoy Hienz

Wilson Lemuel
Borques, Matt
Wilson Lemuel
Wilson Lemuel

Alberts David
Alberts David
Fortino Angelo
Alberts David

Ginn Patrick
Ginn Patrick
Ginn Patrick
Ginn Patrick

Sonntag, Joseph

Rooshanfekr, Mike
Biroschak, Thomas
Biroschak, Thomas

Winterrowd, Josh
Rooshanfekr Mike
Sardela Marco
Sardela Marco

Norman Justin
Norman Justin
Norman Justin
Norman Justin

Montano Jose
Montano Jose
Harris Sherwood
Montano Jose

Ward, Adam
Ward, Adam
Ward, Adam
Ward, Adam

Women's Junior Records - AAPF RAW

44 KG. CLASS

O ww0n

48 KG. CLASS
S

Weight

62.5
40
115
210

100

Name

Basney Kae-Leigh
Skarin Kathryn
Skarin Kathryn
Skarin Kathryn

Gailey Chanel

92
96
96
96

8/3/2014

4/30/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017

3/22/2015
3/22/2015
3/22/2015
3/22/2015

6/6/2015

8/30/2020
8/30/2020
8/30/2020

5/27/2017
9/10/2011
5/27/2017
5/27/2017

2/28/2015
2/28/2015
7/31/2016
2/28/2015

4/11/2015
4/11/2015
4/11/2015
4/11/2015

8/30/2013
3/23/2013
4/14/2012
4/14/2012

9/1/2011
12/8/2013
12/13/2015
12/13/2015

4/11/2015
4/11/2015
4/11/2015
4/11/2015

12/17/2016
12/17/2016
4/11/2015

12/17/2016

9/1/2011
9/1/2011
9/1/2011
9/1/2011

Date of Record

3/14/2021

12/18/2016
12/18/2016
12/18/2016

3/16/2019

Park Forest IL

Champaign IL
Champaign IL
Champaign IL
Champaign IL

Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL

Plano TX

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Lisle IL
Rock Hill, SC
Lisle IL
Lisle IL

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Park Forest IL
Orlando FL

Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL

Idaho Falls
Park Forest IL
Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge

Idaho Falls

Willowbrook IL
Park Forest IL
Park Forest IL

Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Lombard IL

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Location

Rochester Hills M1
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Idaho Falls

120-92.5-150

152.5-107.5-192.5

137.5-102.5-182.5

187.5-140-225

212.5-137.5-262.5

242.5-160-255

250-187.5-297.5

260-170-297.5

250-165-290

4th

317.5-212.5-332.5

315-220-310

317.5-195-310

Lifts to achieve total

55-40-115



B 60 Gailey Chanel 87 4/27/2019 Murray UT
D 137.5 Gailey Chanel 97 4/27/2019 Murray UT
T 295 Gailey Chanel 97 4/27/2019 Murray UT 97.5-60-137.5
52 KG CLASS
S 112.5 Allor Mary 97 10/8/2017 Grand Rapids MI
B 55 Amidon Katelyn 96 12/17/2017 Lombard IL
D 140 Allor Mary 97 10/8/2017 Grand Rapids MI
T 300 Allor Mary 97 10/8/2017 Grand Rapids MI 112.5-47.5-140
56 KG CLASS KG CLASS
S 115 Kurnat Veronika 2001 6/5/2021 Lombard IL
B 75 Serralta Andrea 99 9/4/2020 Idaho Falls ID 4th
D 142.5 Serralta Andrea 99 9/4/2020 Idaho Falls ID 4th
T 320 Serralta Andrea 99 9/4/2020 Idaho Falls ID 110-72.5-137.5
60 KG CLASS
S 147.5 Ortiz-Carillo Yasmin 2004 6/21/2025 Pocatello ID
B 82.5 Kelly Tara 97 10/3/2021 Lombard IL
D 167.5 Sdhuman Elizabeth 96 9/22/2019 Chicago IL
T 385 Ortiz-Carillo Yasmin 2004 6/21/2025 Pocatello ID 147.5-77.5-160
67.5 KG CLASS
S 142.5 Gordon Taya 97 6/22/2019 Murray UT
B 82.5 Squillace Rosemary 92 2/7/2015 Chamberlain SD
D 167.5 Solatka Samantha 97 3/31/2019 St Charles IL
T 387.5 Gordon Taya 97 6/22/2019 Murray UT 142.5-77.5-167.5
75 KG CLASS
S 155 Trombly Kelsey 2004 9/7/2024 Toledo OH
B 97.5 Trombly Kelsey 2004 9/7/2024 Toledo OH
D 177.5 Trombly Kelsey 2004 9/7/2024 Toledo OH
T 430 Trombly Kelsey 2004 9/7/2024 Toledo OH 155-97.5-177.5
82.5 KG CLASS
S 137.5 Black Melia 2001  4/23/2022 Peoria AZ
B 75 Schuman Kelsey 90 3/15/2014 Sycamore IL
D 155 Schuman Kelsey 90 3/15/2014 Sycamore IL
T 360 Schuman Kelsey 90 3/15/2014 Sycamore IL 130-75-155
90 KG CLASS
S 152.5 Vanden Bosch Katelyn 2001 6/19/2021 Novi MI
B 75 Way Alyssa 91 4/11/2015 Glen Ellyn IL
D 175 Vanden Bosch Katelyn 2001 6/19/2021 Novi MI 4th
T 390 Vanden Bosch Katelyn 2001 6/19/2021 Novi MI 152.5-62.5-175
100 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
110 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
110+ KG CLASS
S 205 MCGilothlin, Alisha 91 4/14/2012 Burr Ridge
B 97.5 MCGilothlin, Alisha 91 4/14/2012 Burr Ridge
D 172.5 Swanson Karlie 93 4/11/2015 Glen Ellyn IL
T 457.5 MCGlothlin, Alisha 91 4/14/2012 Burr Ridge 205-97.5-155
Men's Teenage 13-15 Records - AAPF RAW
Weight Name DOB  Date of Record Location Lifts to achieve total
52 KG. CLASS
S 100 Sanchez Justin 2007  3/13/2022 Rochester Hills MI
B 82.5 Sweeney David 97 4/28/2013 Grand Rapids MI
D 127.5 Sanchez Justin 2007  3/13/2022 Rochester Hills MI
T 297.5 Sanchez Justin 2007 3/13/2022 Rochester Hills MI 100-70-127.5
56 KG. CLASS
S 107.5 Byrd Jase 2005 6/13/2020 Idaho Falls ID
B 80 Byrd Jase 2005 6/13/2020 Idaho Falls ID
D 145 O'Dell Victor 2008 11/18/2023 Indianapolis IN
T 307.5 Byrd Jase 2005 6/13/2020 Idaho Falls ID 107.5-80-120



60 KG CLASS

75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

82.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

100 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

110 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

125 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140+ KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

135

162.5
412.5

190
137.5
210
537.5

162.5
127.5
205

447.5

170
107.5
197.5
475

207.5

230
567.5

195

162.5
237.5
557.5

197.5

227.5

545

227.5
137.5
227.5
592.5

180

210
497.5

Dale Brady
Dale Brady
Dale Brady
Dale Brady

Yanez Tyler
Yanez Tyler
Yanez Tyler
Yanez Tyler

Butler Noah
Bloomfield Timur
Booker Mason
Butler Noah

Delamielleure Kyle
Delamielleure Kyle
Delamielleure Kyle
Delamielleure Kyle

Hornaday Tytus
Cui Joseph
Lewis Jacob
Hornaday Tytus

Moreland Jered
Middleton Joseph
Moreland Jered
Moreland Jered

Swanson Dominic
Swanson Dominic
Hill, Luke Anthony
Swanson Dominic

Howard, Triston
Howard, Triston
Howard, Triston
Howard, Triston

Carney Eli
Thomas Josh
Carney Eli
Carney Eli

Men's Teenage 16-17 Records - AAPF RAW

52 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

60 KG CLASS
S
B
D

Weight

62.5
65
112.5
240

125
92.5
162.5
380

145
105
182.5

Name

Elliott, Will
Elliott, Will
Elliott, Will
Elliott, Will

Ortiz Sebastian
Ortiz Sebastian
Ortiz Sebastian
Ortiz Sebastian

Ortiz Sebastain
Husain Imran
Ortiz Sebastain

2007
2007
2007
2007

2002
2002
2002
2002

2006
2005
2007
2006

2000
2000
2000
2000

2008
2008
2009
2008

2000
2010
2000
2000

2007
2001
2007
2007

2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2005
2000

4/15/2023
4/15/2023
4/15/2023
4/15/2023

2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018

12/4/2021
5/2/2021
8/6/2022
12/4/2021

3/13/2016
3/13/2016
3/13/2016
3/13/2016

8/10/2024
8/4/2023

4/12/2025
8/10/2024

3/12/2016
6/15/2025
3/12/2016
3/12/2016

3/15/2014
3/15/2014
10/30/2010
3/15/2014

9/1/2011
9/1/2011
9/1/2011
9/1/2011

4/15/2023
5/27/2017
4/15/2023
4/15/2023

Date of Record

3/24/2012
3/24/2012
3/24/2012
3/24/2012

4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017

5/27/2017
9/2/2022
5/27/2017

Paris TX
Paris TX
Paris TX
Paris TX

Chamberlin SD
Chamberlin SD
Chamberlin SD
Chamberlin SD

Murray UT
Gatlinburg TN
Lombard IL
Murray UT

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI

Terre Haute IN
Baton Rouge LA
Layton UT
Terre Haute IN

Grand Rapids MI
Royal Oak MI

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI

Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL
Winterville, NC
Sycamore IL

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Paris TX
Lisle IL

Paris TX
Paris TX

Location

Lakeland, FL
Lakeland, FL
Lakeland, FL
Lakeland, FL

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Lisle IL
Idaho Falls ID
Lisle IL

135-115-262.5

190-137.5-210

162.5-95-190

170-107.5-197.5

207.5-135-225

195-125-237.5

197.5-135-212.5

227.5-137.5-227.5

180-107.5-210

Lifts to achieve total

62.5-65-112.5

125-92.5-162.5

4th



[

7.5 KG CLASS

O w0

75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

82.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

100 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

110 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

125 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140+ KG CLASS

wn

B
D
T

422.5

167.5
120
195
475

212.5
135
245
517.5

205
157.5
250
602.5

235.0
160.0
287.5
675.0

230
157.5
250
637.5

265
170
272.5
700

247.5
170
272.5
675

257.5
150

272.5
652.5

235
150
270
625

Ortiz Sebastain

Cole Cody
Cruz David
Cruz David
Cruz David

Coldwell Cody
Vitale Dominic
Falzetta Vincent
Coldwell Cody

Sweeney Alec
Sweeney Alec
Galinda, Marco
Sweeney Alec

Rogers Gabriel
Colehour Cadin Ryan
Rogers Gabriel
Rogers Gabriel

Dertz Elijah
Dertz Elijah
Dertz Elijah
Dertz Elijah

Bertoletti Ricco
Bertoletti Ricco
Thompson David
Bertoletti Ricco

Swanson Dominic
Swanson Dominic
Moreland Jered

Swanson Dominic

Rasmusen Rudy
Averitt Cody

Rasmusen Rudy
Rasmusen Rudy

Thomas Joshua
Thomas Joshua
Tilley Deelyn

Thomas Joshua

Men's Teenage 18-19 Records - AAPF RAW

52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

60 KG CLASS

Weight

97.5
72.5
120
290

135
100
192.5
412.5

152.5
110
195

Name

Githutu Dave
Githutu Dave
Githutu Dave
Githutu Dave

Medina Dario
Higman Jacob
Medina Dario
Higman Jacob

Chen Samuel
Belnap Jake
LaRe Joshua

2000

2004
2000
2000
2000

98
2007

98

2003
2002
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002

98

2000
98

2006
2006
2006
2001
2001

2001

DOB

2004
2004
2004
2004

5/27/2017

3/21/2021

12/17/2017
12/17/2017
12/17/2017

4/11/2015
7/27/2024
3/28/2015
4/11/2015

4/2/2016
4/2/2016
9/1/2011
4/2/2016

5/2/2021
10/25/2020
5/2/2021
5/2/2021

7/26/2019
7/26/2019
7/26/2019
7/26/2019

5/27/2017
5/27/2017
4/11/2015
5/27/2017

4/11/2015
4/11/2015
9/9/2017

4/11/2015

5/27/2023
3/16/2013
5/27/2023
5/27/2023

3/31/2019
3/31/2019
3/16/2013
3/31/2019

Date of Record

12/10/2022
12/10/2022
12/10/2022
12/10/2022

9/3/2015
10/24/2015
9/3/2015
10/24/2015

7/31/2016
12/13/2014
12/10/2016

Lisle IL

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Dublin TX
Lombard IL
Grand Rapids MI
Dublin TX

Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL
Idaho Falls

Sycamore IL

Gatlinburg TN
Lombard IL

Gatlinburg TN
Gatlinburg TN

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Lisle IL

Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Lisle IL

Glen Ellyn IL

N Aurora IL
Lakeland FL
N Aurora IL
N Aurora IL

St Charles IL
St Charles IL
Lakeland FL

St Charles IL

Location

Columbia SC
Columbia SC
Columbia SC
Columbia SC

Idaho Falls ID
Grand Rapids MI
Idaho Falls ID
Grand Rapids MI

Park Forest IL
Salt Lake City UT
Murray UT

140-100-182.5

160-120-195

212.5-110-195

205-157.5-240

4th

235-152.5-287.5

230-157.5-250

265-170-265

4th

247.5-165-262.5

257.5-122.5-272.5

235-150-240

Lifts to achieve total

97.5-72.5-120

4th
132.5-100-180



T

75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

82.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

100 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

110 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

125 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140+ KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

Women's Teenage 13-15 Records - AAPF RAW

44 KG. CLASS

O w0

48 KG. CLASS

O ww0n

52 KG CLASS

O ww0n

56 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

60 KG CLASS
S

430

212.5
142.5
280
635

250
152.5
260
632.5

237.5
172.5
280
685

247.5
145
257.5
625

275
170
300
702.5

280
195
292.5
745

275
155
275
687.5

227.5
175

252.5
677.5

Weight
72.5
42.5

85
200

255
92.5
107.5

255

142.5

Belnap Jake

Falzetta Vincent
Falzetta Vincent
Falzetta Vincent
Falzetta Vincent

Martin Robert
Gutierrez Mando
Ruane Peter
Sweeney Alec

Reyes Donovin
Laird Aaron
Bowling Luke
Laird Aaron

Winterrowd, Josh
Rodgers, Trent
Reimers Jordan
Winterrowd, Josh

Bertoletti Ricco
Barton Dakota
Kailing Lucas
Kailing Lucas

Dertz Elijah
Dertz Elijah
Peterson Anthony
Dertz Elijah

Swanson Dominic
Rasmussen Rudy
Swanson Dominic
Swanson Dominic

Kaiser, Mason
Kaiser, Mason
Jobes Brian
Jobes Brian

Name

Ratliff Kylee
Ratliff Kylee
Ratliff Kylee
Ratliff Kylee

Bain Lilliana
Bain Lilliana
Bain Lilliana
Bain Lilliana

Parrish Rhyan
Parrish Rhyan
Parrish Rhyan
Parrish Rhyan

Gina Ava
Gina Ava
Gina Ava
Gina Ava

Holloway, Eberley

2002
2002
2002
2002

98
2005

98

91

2002
2002

DOB

2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006

12/13/2014

3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017

3/14/2021
12/13/2015
7/31/2016
12/17/2016

9/10/2017
3/13/2016
4/11/2015
3/13/2016

4/3/2009
9/3/2010
10/27/2012
4/3/2009

9/9/2017

9/23/2017
3/23/2013
3/23/2013

12/13/2020
5/2/2021
12/13/2020
5/2/2021

3/25/2017
12/14/2024
3/25/2017
3/25/2017

4/1/2011
4/1/2011
8/15/2020
8/15/2020

Date of Record

4/17/2021
4/17/2021
4/17/2021
4/17/2021

4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019

9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020

8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022

9/10/2011

Salt Lake City UT

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI

Rochester Hills MI
Park Forest IL
Park Forest IL
Lombard IL

Lisle IL

Grand Rapids MI
Dublin TX

Grand Rapids MI

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Orlando FL
Idaho Falls

Lisle IL
Greenville SC
Park Forest IL
Park Forest IL

Lombard IL
Gatlinburg TN
Lombard IL
Gatlinburg TN

Sycamore IL
Tarpon Springs FL
Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL

West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Allen TX
Allen TX

Location

Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL

Myrtle Beach SC
Myrtle Beach SC
Myrtle Beach SC
Myrtle Beach SC

Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Hiram, Ga

150-110-170

212.5-142.5-280

220-152.5-260

232.5-172.5-280

247.5-132.5-245

247.5-155-300

275-195-275

275-137.5-275

260-165-252.5

Lifts to achieve total

72.5-42.5-85

50-32.5-70

85-50-120

92.5-55.107.5



B 72.5 Linamen Mia 2005 3/23/2019 Lakeland FL

D 137.5 Linamen Mia 2005 3/23/2019 Lakeland FL

T 315 Linamen Mia 2005 3/23/2019 Lakeland FL 100-72.5-137.5
67.5 KG CLASS

S 95 Mendes Alisa 2003  3/23/2019 Lakeland FL

B 70 Linamen Mia 2005 10/27/2018 Lakeland FL

D 120 Linamen Mia 2005 10/27/2018 Lakeland FL

T 280 Mendes Alisa 2003  3/23/2019 Lakeland FL 95-65-120
75 KG CLASS

S 112.5 Bodnar Layla 2007 3/12/2023 Rochester Hills MI

B 67.5 Pettersen Jenna 2008 5/27/2023 N. Aurora IL

D 138 Pettersen Jenna 2008 5/27/2023 N. Aurora IL

T 290 Bodnar Layla 2007  3/12/2023 Rochester Hills MI 112.5-50-127.5
82.5 KG CLASS

S 107.5 Bodnar Layla 2008  8/4/2023 Baton Rouge LA

B 52.5 Bixby Jessica 2003 8/31/2018 Idaho Falls ID

D 125 Bixby Jessica 2003 8/31/2018 Idaho Falls ID 4th

T 275 Bodnar Layla 2008 8/4/2023 Baton Rouge LA 107.5-47.5-120
90 KG CLASS

S 165 Rivera Isabelle 2003 3/31/2019 St Charles IL

B 80 Rivera Isabelle 2003 3/31/2019 St Charles IL

D 167.5 Rivera Isabelle 2003 3/31/2019 St Charles IL

T 412.5 Rivera Isabelle 2003 3/31/2019 St Charles IL 165-80-167.5
100 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

110 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

110+ KG CLASS

S 165 Figueroa Isabel 2002 9/8/2017 Lisle IL

B 80 Figueroa Isabel 2002 9/8/2017 Lisle IL

D 165 Figueroa Isabel 2002 9/8/2017 Lisle IL

T 410 Figueroa Isabel 2002 9/8/2017 Lisle IL 165-80-165

Women's Teenage 16-17 Records - AAPF RAW

Weight Name DOB  Date of Record Location Lifts to achieve total
44 KG. CLASS
S 77.5 Nguyen Becky 2007 6/5/2024 Baton Rouge LA
B 52.5 Schmookler Shala 2004 6/5/2021 Lombard IL
D 105 Schmookler Shala 2004 6/5/2021 Lombard IL
T 227.5 Schmookler Shala 2004 6/5/2021 Lombard IL 72.5-52.5-105
48 KG. CLASS
S 70 Gronowski Alexis 96 3/22/2014 Grand Rapids MI
B 47.5 Gronowski Alexis 96 3/22/2014 Grand Rapids MI
D 105 Gronowski Alexis 96 3/22/2014 Grand Rapids MI
T 222.5 Gronowski Alexis 96 3/22/2014 Grand Rapids MI

70-47.5-105

52 KG CLASS
S 70 Charlebois Gabriella 2002 8/16/2019 Orlando FL
B 50 Charlebois Gabriella 2002 8/16/2019 Orlando FL
D 92.5 Charlebois Gabriella 2002 8/16/2019 Orlando FL
T 212.5 Charlebois Gabriella 2002 8/16/2019 Orlando FL 70-50-92.5
56 KG CLASS
S 97.5 Owens Sophie 2006 3/10/2024 Royal Oak MI
B 65 Owens Sophie 2006 3/10/2024 Royal Oak MI
D 127.5 Owens Sophie 2006 3/10/2024 Royal Oak MI
T 290 Owens Sophie 2006 3/10/2024 Royal Oak MI 97.5-65-127.5
60 KG CLASS
S 95 Schmult Jennie 96 3/15/2014 Sycamore IL
B 52.5 Sullivan Alissa 98 10/24/2015 Lakeland FL
D 120 Sullivan Alissa 98 10/24/2015 Lakeland FL
T 247.5 Sullivan Alissa 98 10/24/2015 Lakeland FL 75-52.5-120



67.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

82.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
100 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

110 KG CLASS

O w0

110+ KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

132.5

152.5
365

140.0
85.0

157.5
382.5

115

137.5
305

125
67.5
145
330

122.5
47.5

147.5
317.5

135
70
145
347.5

Mendes Alisa
Claflin Tayler
Claflin Tayler
Claflin Tayler

Rivera Isabelle
Barnes Maren
Barnes Maren
Barnes Maren

Masters Lillian
Longstreth Rochelle
Masters Lillian
Masters Lillian

Gyomory Olivia
Johnson Lynisha
Johnson Lynisha
Gyomory Olivia

Ouedraogo Ramla
Ouedraogo Ramla
Ouedraogo Ramla
Ouedraogo Ramla

Fridline Kay
Fridline Kay
Naert Kaitlyn
Fridline Kay

Women's Teenage 18-19 Records - AAPF RAW

44 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

48 KG. CLASS

O w0

52 KG CLASS

O w0

60 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

67.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D

Weight

57.5
50
102.5
210

87.5
60
105
250

KG CLASS
105

50

132.5
262.5

105
80

120
295

130
72.5
147.5

Name

Villaruel Anne Gabrielle
Villaruel Anne Gabrielle
Villaruel Anne Gabrielle
Villaruel Anne Gabrielle

Strumska Julia
Strumska Julia
Strumska Julia
Strumska Julia

Forberg Madeleine
Larocque, Heather
Lee, Jennie
Lee, Jennie

Locke Anna
Locke Anna
Mabry, Brittany
Locke Anna

Ward Baylie
Ward Baylie
Ward Baylie

2003
2008
2008
2008

2004
2000
2004
2004

2005
2001
2001
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2002
2004

2004
2004

2004

2003

2003
2003

4/17/2021
9/2/2016
9/2/2016
9/2/2016

10/25/2020
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025

9/10/2022
9/8/2017

9/10/2022
9/10/2022

10/22/2022
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
10/22/2022

3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022

11/15/2020
11/15/2020
3/10/2019

11/15/2020

Date of Record

3/19/2016
3/19/2016
3/19/2016
3/19/2016

9/22/2019
9/22/2019
9/22/2019
9/22/2019

4/2/2016
4/3/2009
8/20/2011
8/20/2011

10/7/2023
10/7/2023
4/14/2012
10/7/2023

6/11/2022
6/11/2022
6/11/2022

Lakeland FL
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Lombard IL

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

Worthington OH
Lisle IL

Worthington OH
Worthington OH

Rochester Hills MI
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Rochester Hills M1

Rochester Hills M1
Rochester Hills MI
Rochester Hills M1
Rochester Hills MI

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Grand Rapids MI
Lombard IL

Location

Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Sycamore IL
Idaho Falls

Houston, TX
Houston, TX

Murray UT
Murray UT
Burr Ridge
Murray UT

Pocatello ID
Pocatello ID
Pocatello ID

130-82.5-152.5

4th

140-85-157.5

4th

115-52.5-137.5

125-62.5-142.5

122.5-47.5-147.5

135-70-142.5

Lifts to achieve total

57.5-50-102.5

87.560-105

4th
87.5-42.5-132.5

105-80-110



T 350 Ward Baylie 2003 6/11/2022 Pocatello ID 130-72.5-147.5
75 KG CLASS
S 170 Claflin Tayler 98 9/1/2017 Idaho Falls ID 4th
B 97.5 Claflin Tayler 98 9/1/2017 Idaho Falls ID
D 177.5 Trombly Kelsey 2004  4/22/2023 Toledo OH
T 432.5 Claflin Tayler 98 9/1/2017 Idaho Falls ID 165-97.5-170
82.5 KG CLASS
S 125 Hale Jenna 2005 12/14/2024 Layton UT
B 82.5 Hale Jenna 2005 12/14/2024 Layton UT
D 145 Hale Jenna 2005 12/14/2024 Layton UT
T 352.5 Hale Jenna 2005 12/14/2024 Layton UT 125-82.5-145
90 KG CLASS
S 122.5 Chiles Celeste 2000 3/23/2019 Lakeland FL
B 72.5 Chiles Celeste 2000 3/23/2019 Lakeland FL
D 150 Chiles Celeste 2000 3/23/2019 Lakeland FL
T 345 Chiles Celeste 2000 3/23/2019 Lakeland FL 122.5-72.5-150
100 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
110 KG CLASS
S 135.0 Suseno Edwin Isabella 2003 8/29/2024 Idaho Falls ID
B 60.0 Suseno Edwin Isabella 2003 8/29/2024 Idaho Falls ID
D 160.0 Suseno Edwin Isabella 2003 8/29/2024 Idaho Falls ID
T 355.0 Suseno Edwin Isabella 2003 8/29/2024 Idaho Falls ID 135-60-160
110+ KG CLASS
S 160 Leon Dariela 97 9/3/2015 Idaho Falls ID
B 95 Leon Dariela 97 9/3/2015 Idaho Falls ID
D 140 Leon Dariela 97 9/3/2015 Idaho Falls ID 4th
T 390 Leon Dariela 97 9/3/2015 Idaho Falls ID 160-95-135
Men's Submaster 33-39 Records - AAPF RAW
Weight Name DOB  Date of Record Location Lifts to achieve total
52 KG. CLASS
S 57.5 Beasley, Scott 74 3/24/2012 Lakeland, FL
B 50 Beasley, Scott 74 3/24/2012 Lakeland, FL
D 92.5 Beasley, Scott 74 3/24/2012 Lakeland, FL
T 200 Beasley, Scott 74 3/24/2012 Lakeland, FL 57.5-50-92.5
56 KG. CLASS
S 167.5 Lindsay Christopher 76 4/23/2016 Idaho Falls ID 4th
B 87.5 Lindsay Christopher 76 4/23/2016 Idaho Falls ID
D 205 Lindsay Christopher 76 4/23/2016 Idaho Falls ID 4th
T 450 Lindsay Christopher 76 4/23/2016 Idaho Falls ID 162.5-87.5-200
60 KG CLASS
S 135 Disterheft Ryan 77 3/13/2016 Grand Rapids MI
B 95 Disterheft Ryan 77 3/13/2016 Grand Rapids MI
D 155 Disterheft Ryan 77 3/13/2016 Grand Rapids MI
T 385 Disterheft Ryan 77 3/13/2016 Grand Rapids MI 135-95-155
67.5 KG CLASS
S 140 Jarvis Levi 75 4/28/2013 Grand Rapids MI
B 140 Jarvis Levi 75 8/29/2014 Idaho Falls 4th
D 202.5 Gonzalez Benjamin 77 9/3/2016 Idaho Falls ID
T 432.5 Jarvis Levi 75 8/30/2013 Idaho Falls 130-130-172.5
75 KG CLASS
S 220 Celini Anthony 86 3/11/2023 Rochester Hills MI
B 147.5 Celini Anthony 86 10/16/2021 Rochester Hills MI
D 260 Celini Anthony 86 3/13/2022 Rochester Hills MI
T 625 Celini Anthony 86 3/13/2022 Rochester Hills MI 217.5-147.5-260
82.5 KG CLASS
S 212.5 Slaton, James 77 3/15/2014 Lakeland FL
B 147.5 Slaton, James 77 3/15/2014 Lakeland FL
D 250 Sutor David 78 9/4/2015 Idaho Falls ID
T 592.5 Slaton, James 77 3/15/2014 Lakeland FL 212.5-147.5-232.5
90 KG CLASS
S 257.5 Thimons Nicholas 79 4/23/2016 Idaho Falls



B 185 Glover Marcell 89 3/11/2023 Rochester Hills MI

D 265 Thimons Nicholas 79 8/30/2013 Idaho Falls

T 687.5 Thimons Nicholas 79 8/30/2013 Idaho Falls 250-172.5-265
100 KG CLASS

S 275 Huerta Val 74 7/27/2013 Fargo ND

B 167.5 Huerta Val 74 7/27/2013 Fargo ND

D 295 Huerta Val 74 7/27/2013 Fargo ND

T 737.5 Huerta Val 74 7/27/2013 Fargo ND 275-167.5-295
110 KG CLASS

S 287.5 Bain Robert 82 5/28/2017 Lisle I

B 215 Silbernagel Michael 80 7/27/2013 Fargo ND

D 302.5 Bain Robert 82 12/13/2015 Park Forest IL

T 757.5 Silbernagel Michael 80 7/27/2013 Fargo ND 267.5-215-275
125 KG CLASS

S 315 Bain Robert 82 8/18/2019 Orlando FL

B 200 Medacco Robert 78 4/22/2018 Grand Rapids MI

D 340 Tewalt, Curtis 74 9/5/2010 Idaho Falls

T 825 Tewalt, Curtis 74 9/5/2010 Idaho Falls 290-195-340
140 KG CLASS

S 290 Dixon Joe 86 12/9/2023 Lombard IL

B 215 Slate Matt 81 8/31/2019 Idaho Falls ID

D 305.5 Dixon Joe 86 8/4/2023 Baton Rouge LA

T 780 Dixon Joe 86 8/4/2023 Baton Rouge LA 287.5-187.5-305
140+ KG CLASS

S 262.5 Sardone Joe 72 3/23/2013 Rosemount MN

B 175 Roberts, Brian 76 4/14/2012 Burr Ridge

D 272.5 Roberts, Brian 76 4/14/2012 Burr Ridge

T 700 Roberts, Brian 76 4/14/2012 Burr Ridge 252.5-175-272.5

Women's Submaster 33-39 Records - AAPF RAW

Weight Name DOB  Date of Record Location Lifts to achieve total
44 KG. CLASS
S 85 Staheli Shallan 88 3/11/2023 Murray UT
B 45 Staheli Shallan 88 3/11/2023 Murray UT
D 105 Staheli Shallan 88 3/11/2023 Murray UT
T 235 Staheli Shallan 88 3/11/2023 Murray UT 85-45-105
48 KG. CLASS
S 92.5 Basi Harjinder 74 12/8/2012 Solvang CA
B 57.5 McBride Kristy 85 3/10/2019 Grand Rapids MI
D 105 McBride Kristy 85 3/10/2019 Grand Rapids MI
T 250 McBride Kristy 85 3/10/2019 Grand Rapids MI 85-57.5-110
52 KG CLASS
S 97.5 Doran, Jamie 78 3/12/2011 Lakeland, FL
B 61 Muskat Taline 77 4/28/2013 Grand Rapids MI
D 147.5 Doran, Jamie 78 3/12/2011 Lakeland, FL
T 300 Doran, Jamie 78 3/12/2011 Lakeland, FL 97.5-55-147.5
56 KG CLASS
S 120 Bergeron Krista 76 4/11/2015 Glen Ellyn IL
B 67.5 Bergeron Krista 76 4/11/2015 Glen Ellyn IL
D 157.5 Bergeron Krista 76 4/11/2015 Glen Ellyn IL
T 345 Bergeron Krista 76 4/11/2015 Glen Ellyn IL 120-67.5-157.5
60 KG CLASS
S 107.5 Ziobron Melissa 85 10/6/2018 Grand Rapids MI
B 65 Ziobron Melissa 85 10/6/2018 Grand Rapids MI
D 145 Toalston Stephanie 73 4/28/2013 Grand Rapids MI
T 310 Ziobron Melissa 85 10/6/2018 Grand Rapids MI 107.5-65-137.5
67.5 KG CLASS
S 142.5 Candelora Christina 84 9/8/2017 Lisle IL
B 95 Purcell Shawna 77 1/10/2015 Portland OR
D 160 Purcell Shawna 77 1/10/2015 Portland OR
T 367.5 Purcell Shawna 77 1/10/2015 Portland OR 112.5-95-160
75 KG CLASS
S 152.5 Harris Michelle 79 5/26/2017 Lisle IL
B 100 Purcell Shawna 77 6/21/2014 Portland OR
D 187.5 Thompkins Mikala 86 8/1/2021 Lombard IL
T 405 Harris Michelle 79 5/26/2017 Lisle IL 152.5-80-172.5



82.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

100 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

110 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

110+ KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

157.5
95

177.5
422.5

150
95
167.5
412.5

152.5
97.5
190
440

167.5
102.5
185

442.5

Richie Kayla
Richie Kayla
Kotar Cheyne
Richie Kayla

Galang Aissa
Galang Aissa
Galang Aissa
Galang Aissa

Stewart Brieanna
Stewart Brieanna
Stewart Brieanna
Stewart Brieanna

Lindsley Shari
Crawford Chyler
Crawford Chyler
Lindsley Shari

Men's Master 40-44 Records - AAPF RAW

52 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

60 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

67.5
S

B
D
T

75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

82.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

100 KG CLASS
S
B
D

Weight

172.5
85.0

212.5
470.0

190
85

215
490

KG CLASS
130

137.5
187.5
412.5

197.5
132.5
242.5
565

195
135
252.5
555

255
165
275
665

250
177.5
265

Name

Lindsay Christopher
Lindsay Christopher
Lindsay Christopher
Lindsay Christopher

Lindsay Christopher
Lindsay Christopher
Lindsay Christopher
Lindsay Christopher

Jarvis Levi
Jarvis Levi
Greco Sammy
Jarvis Levi

Russell Michael
Kearney, Sean
Woods Dan

Russell Michael

Brawley Carson
Cross Cortez
Woods Dan
Woods Dan

Thimons Nicholas
Thimons Nicholas
Davis Shaun

Thimons Nicholas

Dilda, Bryant
Dilda, Bryant
Ferguson Michael

DOB

4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/15/2023
4/20/2018

4/11/2015
4/11/2015
4/11/2015
4/11/2015

6/13/2025
6/13/2025
6/13/2025
6/13/2025

9/26/2015
3/14/2021
3/15/2020
9/26/2015

Date of Record

4/22/2018
4/22/2018
4/22/2018
4/22/2018

3/10/2019
3/10/2019
3/10/2019
3/10/2019

9/4/2015
9/4/2015
12/8/2013
9/4/2015

7/17/2021
6/12/2010
4/30/2022
7/17/2021

3/15/2014
3/30/2019
12/9/2023
12/9/2023

3/20/2021
3/20/2021
3/13/2016
3/20/2021

9/2/2011
4/28/2013
10/22/2022

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Billings MT

Grand Rapids MI

Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL

Royal Oak MI
Royal Oak MI
Royal Oak MI
Royal Oak MI

Chamberlain SD
Rochester Hills M1
Rochester Hills MI
Chamberlain SD

Location

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Willowbrook IL
Idaho Falls ID

Murray UT
Toronto, Canada
Gatlinburg TN
Murray UT

Lakeland FL
St Charles IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Grand Rapids MI
Idaho Falls ID

Idaho Falls
Grand Rapids MI
Rochester Hills M1

157.5-95-170

150-95-167.5

152.5-97.5-190

167.5-92.5-182.5

Lifts to achieve total

172.5-85-212.5

190-85-215

130-137.5-145

197.5-132.5-235

195-117.5-252.5

255-165-245



T 667.5 Dilda, Bryant
110 KG CLASS

S 265 Dilda Bryant

B 237.5 Connors, Andrew
D 260 Connors, Andrew
T 715 Connors, Andrew
125 KG CLASS

S 262.5 Worthen Jason

B 217.5 Brownfield Mike
D 280 Brownfield Mike
T 717.5 Worthen Jason
140 KG CLASS

S 290 Smith, Terry

B 190 Niebuhr, Darin

D 302.5 Smith, Terry

T 755 Smith, Terry
140+ KG CLASS

S 265 Fuller Robert

B 210 Lewis, David

D 287.5 Fuller Robert

T 720 Fuller Robert

Men's Master 45-49 Records - AAPF RAW

Weight Name

52 KG. CLASS

S

B

D

T

56 KG. CLASS

S

B

D

T

60 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

67.5 KG CLASS

S 167.5 Bracken David
B 150 Bram Kenneth
D 202.5 Greco Sammy
T 475 Bracken David
75 KG CLASS

S 192.5 Woods Nik

B 135 Woods Nik

D 232.5 Coats Paul

T 537.5 Coats Paul
82.5 KG CLASS

S 202.5 Winterrowd, John
B 140 Naughton, Dyke
D 245 Coats Paul

T 565 Coats Paul

90 KG CLASS

S 200 Israel, Jesse
B 147.5 Gross, Martin
D 245 Oberman Dan
T 565 Winterrowd, John
100 KG CLASS

S 227.5 Puczko Peter
B 160 Parks Barrett
D 250 Utz, Keith

T 590 Puczko Peter
110 KG CLASS

S 250 Arioli Jeff

DOB

4/28/2013

9/8/2012

4/14/2012
4/14/2012
4/14/2012

9/3/2016
12/12/2015
12/12/2015
9/3/2016

3/16/2014
9/1/2011

4/14/2012
4/14/2012

2/7/2015
3/24/2012
2/7/2015
2/7/2015

Date of Record

8/30/2013
4/12/2015
9/9/2017

8/30/2013

3/10/2019
3/10/2019
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

9/2/2011
11/8/2009
9/4/2015
4/11/2015

4/3/2009
4/1/2011
4/3/2016
9/4/2010

12/15/2018
1/10/2015
4/3/2009
9/22/2018

1/17/2015

Grand Rapids MI

Rock Hill, SC
Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge

Idaho Falls ID
Murray UT
Murray UT
Idaho Falls ID

Sycamore IL
Idaho Falls
Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge

Chamberlain SD
Apple Valley, MN
Chamberlain SD
Chamberlain SD

Location

Idaho Falls
Glen Ellyn IL
Lisle IL
Idaho Falls

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

Idaho Falls
Burlington VT
Idaho Falls ID
Glen Ellyn IL

Idaho Falls

West Palm Beach
Sycamore IL
Idaho Falls

Lombard IL
Portland OR
Idaho Falls
Chicago IL

Ft Jackson SC

247.5-177.5-242.5

4th

227.5-227.5-260

262.5-180-275

4th

287.5-175-292.5

265-167.5-287.5

Lifts to achieve total

67.5-117.5-190

177.5-127.5-232.5

192.5-130-242.5

4th

200-137.5-227.5

220-125-245



B 230 Connors Andrew
D 265 Connors Andrew
T 722.5 Connors Andrew
125 KG CLASS

S 270 Carins, Randy

B 200 Arioli Jeff

D 280 Carins, Randy

T 695 Carins, Randy
140 KG CLASS

S 227.5 Yager Floyd

B 160 Penrose Howard
D 252.5 Yager Floyd

T 627.5 Yager Floyd

140+ KG CLASS

S 195 Penrose, Howard
B 160 Penrose, Howard
D 205 Penrose, Howard
T 560 Penrose, Howard

Men's Master 50-54 Records - AAPF RAW

Weight Name

52 KG. CLASS

S

B

D

T

56 KG. CLASS

S

B

D

T

60 KG CLASS

S 132.5 Bracken David
B 90 Bracken David
D 150 Bracken David
T 372.5 Bracken David
67.5 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

75 KG CLASS

S 192.5 Coats Paul

B 142.5 Fox Robert

D 237.5 Coats Paul

T 560 Coats Paul
82.5 KG CLASS

S 197.5 Commisso David
B 137.5 Zweig, Greg

D 252.5 Zweig, Greg

T 585 Zweig, Greg
90 KG CLASS

S 205 Palazzolo, Vito
B 185 Palazzolo, Vito
D 232.5 Oberman Dan
T 617.5 Palazzolo, Vito
100 KG CLASS

S 217.5 Palazzolo, Vito
B 187.5 Palazzolo, Vito
D 237.5 Palazzolo, Vito
T 627.5 Palazzolo, Vito
110 KG CLASS

S 240 Ross Eddie

B 175 May, Brian

D 275 Buxton Donald
T 675 May, Brian

DOB

4/12/2015
4/12/2015
4/12/2015

1/26/2013
9/4/2015

1/26/2013
1/26/2013

5/27/2017
7/28/2012
5/27/2017
5/27/2017

4/14/2012
4/14/2012
4/14/2012
4/14/2012

Date of Record

12/13/2014
12/13/2014
12/13/2014
12/13/2014

5/2/2021

4/28/2013
8/14/2020
8/14/2020

3/22/2015
12/5/2010
12/5/2010
12/5/2010

10/4/2008
10/4/2008
5/2/2021

10/4/2008

4/3/2009
4/3/2009
4/3/2009
4/3/2010

6/6/2015

4/14/2012
4/11/2015
4/14/2012

Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL

Grand Rapids MI
Idaho Falls ID

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI

Lisle IL
Park Forest, IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL

Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge

Location

West Jordan UT
West Jordan UT
West Jordan UT
West Jordan UT

Gatlinburg TN
Grand Rapids MI
Fort Lauderdale FL
Fort Lauderdale FL

Sycamore IL

Willowbrook, IL
Willowbrook, IL
Willowbrook, IL

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Gatlinburg TN
Idaho Falls

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Plano TX
Burr Ridge
Glen Ellyn IL
Burr Ridge

227.5-230-265

270-145-280

227.5-147.5-252.5

195-160-205

Lifts to achieve total

132.5-90-150

190-132.5-237.5

195-137.5-252.5

205-185-227.5

4th
4th
217.5-182.5-227.5

227.5-175-272.5



125 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140+ KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

272.5
212.5
300
785

217.5
177.5
255

627.5

Conley, Jeff
Conley, Jeff
Conley, Jeff
Conley, Jeff

Liedtke Chad
Zimmerman Raymond
Liedtke Chad
Liedtke Chad

Men's Master 55-59 Records - AAPF RAW

52 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

60 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

67.5
S

B
D
T

75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

82.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

100 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

110 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

125 KG CLASS
S
B
D

Weight

87.5
62.5
150
290

KG CLASS

182.5
130
237.5
550

177.5
155
255
587.5

227.5
150
262.5
640

227.5
155
260

Name

Winter Matthew
Winter Matthew
Winter Matthew
Winter Matthew

Winter Matthew
Winter Matthew
Winter Matthew
Winter Matthew

Coats Paul
Coats Paul
Coats Paul
Coats Paul

Petersen Doug
Zweig Greg
Zweig Greg
Zweig Greg

Oberman Dan
Oberman Dan
Oberman Dan
Oberman Dan

Cason Timothy
Cason Timothy
Cason Timothy
Cason Timothy

May Brian
May Brian
May Brian
May Brian

Davis, Terry
Davis, Terry
Davis, Terry

DOB

9/2/2011
9/2/2011
9/2/2011
9/2/2011

2/10/2018
4/28/2013
2/10/2018
2/10/2018

Date of Record

4/28/2013
3/24/2012
3/24/2012
3/24/2012

12/9/2012
12/9/2012
12/9/2012
12/9/2012

8/4/2023
8/4/2023
5/1/2022
5/1/2022

8/3/2014
9/9/2017
5/27/2017
9/9/2017

10/1/2021
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
10/1/2021

8/13/2022
8/13/2022
8/13/2022
8/13/2022

8/30/2013
8/30/2013
8/30/2013
8/30/2013

3/16/2014
4/14/2012
3/16/2014

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Chamberlain SD
Grand Rapids MI
Chamberlain SD
Chamberlain SD

Location

Grand Rapids MI
Park Forest, IL
Park Forest, IL
Park Forest, IL

Willowbrook IL
Willowbrook IL
Willowbrook IL
Willowbrook IL

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Gatlinburg TN
Gatlinburg TN

Park Forest IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Phoenix AZ
Phoenix AZ
Phoenix AZ
Phoenix AZ

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Sycamore IL
Burr Ridge
Sycamore IL

272.5-212.5-300

217.5-155-255

Lifts to achieve total

77.5-62.5-150

90-70-152.5

180-120-217.5

192.5-135-247.5

182.5-130-237.5

177.5-155-255

227.5-150-262.5



T

140 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140+ KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

625

170
165
205
540

232.5
177.5
215
625

Davis, Terry

Earley, Keith
Earley, Keith
Earley, Keith
Earley, Keith

Hill Wayne
Hill Wayne
Hill Wayne
Hill Wayne

Men's Master 60-64 Records - AAPF RAW

52 KG. CLASS

O ww0n

56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

60 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

67.5

O w0

75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

82.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

100 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

110 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

125 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140 KG CLASS
S

Weight

KG CLASS
140.5
105.5

201
422.5

188
120
212.5
520

200
145
237.5
550

152.5
137.5
195
440

182.5
132.5
200

472.5

192.5
150
245
582.5

195
142.5
197.5
510

Name

Garlitz Dale
Garlitz Dale
Wider, Mike
Wider, Mike

Petersen Doug
Petersen Doug
Petersen Doug
Petersen Doug

Petersen Doug
Weathers Dennis
Zweig Greg
Zweig Greg

Kiekhoefer Gary
Katz David
Rounsevelle Dave
Rounsevelle Dave

Banks Cody
Jacobson Bob
Baker Dave
Banks Cody

Zenner Craig
Zenner Craig
Zenner Craig
Zenner Craig

Shock, Dennis
Cross, Ray
Shock, Dennis
Cross, Ray

DOB

3/16/2014

4/17/2010
4/17/2010
4/17/2010
4/17/2010

3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022

Date of Record

8/29/2014
8/29/2014
4/14/2012
9/4/2010

4/22/2018
4/22/2018
4/22/2018
4/22/2018

4/11/2015
4/28/2013
11/14/2020
11/14/2020

9/30/2023
3/22/2025
3/16/2019
3/16/2019

12/15/2018
3/9/2019
2/10/2018
12/15/2018

6/15/2025
6/8/2024
6/8/2024
6/15/2025

10/5/2008
12/6/2008
10/5/2008
12/6/2008

Sycamore IL

Detroit, MI
Detroit, MI
Detroit, M1
Detroit, MI

Rochester Hills MI
Rochester Hills MI
Rochester Hills MI
Rochester Hills M1

Location

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Burr Ridge
Idaho Falls

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI

Glen Ellyn IL
Grand Rapids MI
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Eau Claire WI
Lombard IL

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

Orange TX
Grand Rapids MI
Chamberlain SD
Orange TX

Royal Oak MI
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Royal Oak MI

Idaho Falls
Lebanon
Idaho Falls
Lebanon

227.5-137.5-260

170-165-205

232.5-177.5-215

Lifts to achieve total

137.5-92.5-192.5

187.5-120-212.5

182.5-130-237.5

147.5-97.5-195

182.5-107.5-182.5

4th
4th
192.5-147.5-242.5

172.5-142.5-195



— 0w

140+ KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

Men's Master 65-69 Records - AAPF RAW

Weight Name DOB  Date of Record Location Lifts to achieve total
52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
67.5 KG CLASS
S 147.5 Garlitz Dale 50 9/2/2017 Idaho Falls ID
B 105 Garlitz Dale 50 9/2/2017 Idaho Falls ID
D 195.5 Wider Mike 47 5/27/2017 Lisle IL
T 427.5 Garlitz Dale 50 9/2/2017 Idaho Falls ID 147.5-105-175
75 KG CLASS
S 172.5 Smoker, Jon 47 3/16/2014 Sycamore IL
B 110 Smoker, Jon 47 3/16/2014 Sycamore IL
D 195 Smoker, Jon 47 3/16/2014 Sycamore IL
T 477.5 Smoker, Jon 47 3/16/2014 Sycamore IL 172.5-110-195
82.5 KG CLASS
S 190 Petersen Doug 55 10/27/2020 Lombard IL
B 130 Zweig Greg 59 3/22/2025 Lombard IL
D 230 Zweig Greg 59 12/8/2024 Lombard IL
T 532.5 Zweig Greg 59 12/8/2024 Lombard IL 175-127.5-230
90 KG CLASS
S 160 Mann Stephen 53 3/23/2019 Lakeland FL
B 130 Katz David 60 6/15/2025 Royal Oak MI
D 200 Mann Stephen 53 3/23/2019 Lakeland FL
T 460 Mann Stephen 53 3/23/2019 Lakeland FL 160-100-200
100 KG CLASS
S 165 Banks Cody 54 7/16/2022 Allen TX
B 145 Breaux Vince 45 4/27/2014 Baton Rouge LA
D 205 Kadlub Rudy 49 6/21814 Clackamas OR
T 487.5 Kadlub Rudy 49 6/21/2014 Clackamas OR 155-127.5-205
110 KG CLASS
S 172.5 Banks Cody 54 5/11/2024 Vicksburg MS
B 142.5 Arnold Ross 47 4/28/2013 Grand Rapids MI
D 212.5 Banks Cody 54 5/11/2024 Vicksburg MS
T 490 Banks Cody 54 5/11/2024 Vicksburg MS 172.5-105-212.5
125 KG CLASS
S 137.5 Pleticha, Bob 42 4/1/2011 West Palm Beach
B 102.5 Pleticha, Bob 42 4/1/2011 West Palm Beach
D 217.5 Pleticha, Bob 42 4/1/2011 West Palm Beach 4th
T 445 Pleticha, Bob 42 4/1/2011 West Palm Beach 137.5-102.5-205
140 KG CLASS
S

B
D
T



140+ KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

Men's Master 70-74 Records - AAPF RAW

Weight Name DOB  Date of Record Location Lifts to achieve total
52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S 92.5 March Tom 44 3/30/2019 St Charles IL
B 87.5 Casale Michael 47 3/25/2018 Sycamore IL
D 117.5 March Tom 44 3/30/2019 St Charles IL
T 262.5 March Tom 44 3/30/2019 St Charles IL 92.5-52.5-117.5
67.5 KG CLASS
S 137.5 Noplos Tony 44 4/3/2016 Sycamore IL
B 105 Mattison, Robert 37 12/12/2009 Camarillo, CA
D 190.5 Wider Mike 47 8/17/2019 Orlando FL
T 420 Noplos Tony 44 4/3/2016 Sycamore IL 137.5-102.5-180
75 KG CLASS
S 152.5 Smoker Jon 47 4/22/2018 Grand Rapids MI
B 110 Smoker Jon 47 5/27/2017 Lisle IL
D 170 Smoker Jon 47 3/30/2019 St Charles IL
T 425 Smoker Jon 47 3/30/2019 St Charles IL 150-105-170
82.5 KG CLASS
S 147.5 Smoker Jon 47 2/17/2018 Lisle IL
B 127.5 Lichtle Lee 44 10/28/2017 Orlando FL
D 182.5 Lichtle Lee 44 10/28/2017 Orlando FL
T 455 Lichtle Lee 44 10/28/2017 Orlando FL 145-127.5-182.5
90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
100 KG CLASS
S 165 Stinson, Leon 38 6/19/2009 Canton
B 122.5 Yong, Johnny 35 3/13/2010 Lakeland, FL
D 182.5 Stinson, Leon 38 6/19/2009 Canton
T 437.5 Stinson, Leon 38 6/19/2009 Canton 165-90-182.5
110 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
125 KG CLASS
S 190 Sandberg Skip 40 8/31/2012 Idaho Falls
B 170 Sandberg Skip 40 8/31/2012 Idaho Falls
D 220 Sandberg Skip 40 8/31/2012 Idaho Falls
T 580 Sandberg Skip 40 8/31/2012 Idaho Falls 190-170-220
140 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
140+ KG CLASS
S
B

D



T
Men's Master 75-79 Records - AAPF RAW

Weight Name
52 KG. CLASS

O w0

56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T

60 KG CLASS

S 85
B 85
D 110
T 255

March Tom
Casale Michael
March Tom
Casale Michael

67.5 KG CLASS
S 110

B 105

D 170.5

T 370

Wider Mike
Mattison, Robert
Wider Mike
Mattison, Robert

75 KG CLASS 110.0
S 95.0
B 132.5
D 300.0
T

Smoker Jon
Smoker Jon
Hosken William
Smoker Jon

82.5 KG CLASS

S 110
B 125
D 140
T 360

Berkman Oliver
Berkman Oliver
Berkman Oliver
Berkman Oliver

90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

100 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

110 KG CLASS

S 75.0
B 82.5
D 115.0
T 272.5

Roberts William
Roberts William
Roberts William
Roberts William

125 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140+ KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

Men's Master 80+ Records - AAPF RAW
Weight Name

DOB

DOB

Date of Record Location

7/28/2019
5/27/2023
7/28/2019
3/16/2024

5/27/2023
4/14/2012
8/4/2023

4/14/2012

12/8/2024
12/10/2022
3/25/2017
12/8/2024

9/4/2015
4/28/2013
9/4/2015
9/4/2015

8/17/2019
8/17/2019
8/17/2019
8/17/2019

Lombard IL
N Aurora IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

N Aurora IL
Burr Ridge
Baton Rouge LA
Burr Ridge

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Sycamore IL
Lombard IL

Idaho Falls ID
Grand Rapids MI
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Date of Record Location

Lifts to achieve total

80-85-95

95-105-170

110-92.5-97.5

110-110-140

75-82.5-115

Lifts to achieve total



52 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

56 KG. CLASS

— 0O W0

60 KG CLASS

67.5 KG CLASS

S 65 Mattison Robert 37 9/2/2017 Idaho Falls ID

B 95 Mattison Robert 37 9/2/2017 Idaho Falls ID

D 155 Mattison Robert 37 9/2/2017 Idaho Falls ID

T 315 Mattison Robert 37 9/2/2017 Idaho Falls ID 65-95-155

75 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

82.5 KG CLASS

65 Remley, Bill 30 3/12/2011 Lakeland, FL

100 Remley, Bill 30 3/12/2011 Lakeland, FL

117.5 Remley, Bill 30 3/12/2011 Lakeland, FL

282.5 Remley, Bill 30 3/12/2011 Lakeland, FL 65-100-117.5

— 0O W0

90 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

100 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

110 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

125 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

140 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

140+ KG CLASS

— 0O W0

Men's Master 85-59 Records - AAPF RAW
Weight Name DOB  Date of Record Location Lifts to achieve total
52 KG. CLASS
S
B



D
T

56 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

60 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

67.5 KG CLASS

45 Foster Gerald 33 4/17/2021 Lakeland FL

52.5 Foster Gerald 33 4/17/2021 Lakeland FL

90 Foster Gerald 33 4/17/2021 Lakeland FL

187.5 Foster Gerald 33 4/17/2021 Lakeland FL 45-52.5-90

— 0O W0

75 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

82.5 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

90 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

100 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

110 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

125 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

140 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

140+ KG CLASS

— 0O W0

Women's Master 40-44 Records - AAPF RAW

Weight Name DOB  Date of Record Location Lifts to achieve total
44 KG. CLASS
S 57.5 Massey Suena 75 4/20/2018 Grand Rapids MI
B 35 Massey Suena 75 4/20/2018 Grand Rapids MI
D 87.5 Massey Suena 75 4/20/2018 Grand Rapids MI
T 1801 Massey Suena 75 4/20/2018 Grand Rapids MI 57.5-35-87.5



48 KG. CLASS
S

B

D

T

52 KG CLASS
S

B

D

T

56 KG CLASS
S

B

D

T

60 KG CLASS
S

B

D

T

67.5 KG CLASS
S

B

D

T

75 KG CLASS
S

B

D

T

82.5 KG CLASS
S

B

D

T

90 KG CLASS
S

B

D

T

100 KG CLASS
S

B

D

T

110 KG CLASS
S

B

D

T

110+ KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

60
42.5
82.5
177.5

122.5
65

137.5
317.5

115
55

120
290

107.5
67.5
130
305

117.5
87.5
150
347.5

122.5
75

162.5
352.5

142.5
90
160
390

140
85
190
397.5

157.5
87.5

187.5
422.5

175
87.5
165
427.5

162.5
100

172.5
422.5

Massey Suena
Wright-Forage, Nancy
Wright-Forage, Nancy
Massey Suena

Miller Jodi
Miller Jodi
Miller Jodi
Miller Jodi

Regnier Heather
Regnier Heather
Regnier Heather
Regnier Heather

Richards Andrea
Richards Andrea
Richards Andrea
Richards Andrea

Maroscher, Dawn
Maroscher, Dawn
Long, Charlene

Maroscher, Dawn

Thimons Kami

Stevens Charlie
Stevens Charlie
Stevens Charlie

Ripley Kristin
Tripp, Jody

Ripley Kristin
Ripley Kristin

Barbieri Stephanie
Laffitte Renee
Laffitte Renee
Laffitte Renee

Barbieri Stephanie
Depew Chivonne
Barbieri Stephanie
Depew Chivonne

Paez-Long Sarah
Paez-Long Sarah
Paez-Long Sarah
Paez-Long Sarah

Kennedy Sue
Kennedy Sue
Kennedy Sue
Kennedy Sue

Women's Master 45-49 Records - AAPF RAW

44 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

Weight

Name

75
65

75

72
72
72
72

75
75
75
75

71
71
71
71

68

70
68

70
70
70
70

79

79
79

82
77
77
77

82
79
82
79

81

81

81

73
73
73
73

DOB

3/31/2019
4/24/2010
4/24/2010
3/31/2019

4/13/2013
4/13/2013
10/19/2013
6/22/2013

5/26/2017
5/26/2017
5/26/2017
5/26/2017

3/23/2013
3/23/2013
3/23/2013
3/23/2013

3/23/2013
7/28/2012
12/5/2010
3/23/2013

8/28/2014
4/11/2015
4/11/2015
4/11/2015

12/13/2020
4/5/2008

12/13/2020
12/13/2020

6/5/2024

10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021

6/13/2025
12/16/2023
3/22/2025
12/16/2023

3/11/2023
3/11/2023
3/11/2023
3/11/2023

9/3/2015
9/3/2015
9/3/2015
9/3/2015

St Charles IL
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
St Charles IL

Dublin TX
Dublin TX
Plano TX
Plano TX

Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL

Park Forest IL
Park Forest IL
Park Forest IL
Park Forest IL

Park Forest, IL
Park Forest, IL
Willowbrook, IL
Park Forest, IL

Idaho Falls

Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL

Lombard IL
Idaho Falls
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Baton Rouge LA
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Royal Oak MI
Orange TX
Lombard IL
Orange TX

Murray UT
Murray UT
Murray UT
Murray UT

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

Date of Record Location

60-42.5-77.5

117.5-65-135

115-55-120

107.5-67.5-130

117.5-87.5-142.5

4th

115-75-162.5

142.5-87.5-160

122.5-85-190

150-87.5-185

175-87.5-165

4th
4th

152.5-97.5-172.5

Lifts to achieve total



48 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

52 KG CLASS

a — 0O mW0n

— O W wnwum

60 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

67.5 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

75 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

82.5 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

90 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

100 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

110 KG CLASS

— 0O W0

110+ KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

Women's Master 50-54 Records - AAPF RAW

44 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

48 KG. CLASS

62.5

92.5
195

KG CLASS
117.5
72.5
142.5
322.5

97.5
55
127.5
277.5

127.5
95.5
165.5
380

127.5
85
175
375

127.5
82.5

127.5
337.5

127.5
82.5

187.5
387.5

137.5
77.5
135
350

147.5
85
165
390

147.5
87.5

172.5
395.0

Weight

Ferrero Karen

Wright-Forage, Nancy

Ferrero Karen
Ferrero Karen

Gavala Jennifer
Gavala Jennifer
Pacholder Robin
Gavala Jennifer

Dean Renee
Dean Renee
Dean Renee
Dean Renee

Maroscher Dawn
Maroscher Dawn
Maroscher Dawn
Maroscher Dawn

Maroscher Dawn
Maroscher Dawn
Body Erin

Maroscher Dawn

Sandoval, Kelli
Sandoval, Kelli
Sandoval, Kelli
Sandoval, Kelli

Bowen Brenda
Laffitte Renee
Laffitte Renee
Laffitte Renee

Laughery Jolene
Laughery Jolene
Laughery Jolene
Laughery Jolene

Laughery Jolene
Laughery Jolene
Cummins Nikki
Cummins Nikki

Fischl Melinda
Milliner, Kathy
Fischl Melinda
Fischl Melinda

Name

74
74
67
74

72
77
77
77

75
75
75

75
75
79

71
64
71
71

DOB

5/26/2017
9/3/2010

5/26/2017
5/26/2017

3/15/2020
3/15/2020
10/20/2012
3/15/2020

12/9/2012
4/28/2013
12/9/2012
12/9/2012

3/15/2014
5/26/2017
9/8/2017

5/26/2017

4/2/2016
4/2/2016
3/13/2022
4/2/2016

3/19/2011
3/19/2011
3/19/2011
3/19/2011

8/16/2019
3/10/2024
6/5/2024

3/10/2024

4/30/2022
4/30/2022
4/30/2022
4/30/2022

4/15/2023
4/15/2023
6/21/2025
6/21/2025

8/16/2019
9/1/2011

8/16/2019
8/16/2019

Lisle IL
Idaho Falls
Lisle IL
Lisle IL

Rochester Hills MI
Rochester Hills MI
Fate, TX

Rochester Hills MI

Willowbrook IL
Grand Rapids MI
Willowbrook IL
Willowbrook IL

Sycamore IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL

Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL
Rochester Hills MI
Sycamore IL

Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR

Orlando FL
Royal Oak MI
Baton Rouge LA
Royal Oak MI

Billings MT
Billings MT
Billings MT
Billings MT

Billings MT
Billings MT
Pocatello ID
Pocatello ID

Orlando FL
Idaho Falls
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Date of Record Location

4th

62.5-40-92.5

117.5-72.5-132.5

97.5-52.5-127.5

120-95-165

127.5-85-162.5

127.5-82.5-127.5

4th

122.5-82.5-182.5

137.5-77.5-135

145-80-165

147.5-75-172.5

Lifts to achieve total



— 0O mW0n

52 KG CLASS

S 67.5 Moore Lorrie 69 2/11/2023 Peoria AZ

B 42.5 Moore Lorrie 69 2/11/2023 Peoria AZ

D 115 Moore Lorrie 69 2/11/2023 Peoria AZ

T 225 Moore Lorrie 69 2/11/2023 Peoria AZ 67.5-42.5-115
56 KG CLASS

S 35 Stemack Branka 63 12/8/2013 Willowbrook IL

B 25 Stemack Branka 63 12/8/2013 Willowbrook IL

D 55 Stemack Branka 63 12/8/2013 Willowbrook IL

T 115 Stemack Branka 63 12/8/2013 Willowbrook IL 35-25-55

60 KG CLASS

S 95 Goldstein Carrie 60 8/3/2013 Park Forest IL

B 70 Goldstein Carrie 60 8/3/2013 Park Forest IL

D 130 Goldstein Carrie 60 8/3/2013 Park Forest IL

T 295 Goldstein Carrie 60 8/3/2013 Park Forest IL 95-70-130
67.5 KG CLASS

S 115 Miller Cathy 69 8/16/2019 Orlando FL

B 65 Goldstein Carrie 60 7/28/2013 Park Forest IL

D 147.5 Gordon Yvonne 73 6/5/2024 Baton Rouge LA

T 315 Gordon Yvonne 73 6/5/2024 Baton Rouge LA 110-57.5-147.5
75 KG CLASS

S 102.5 Freeman Susan 63 3/15/2014 Lakeland FL

B 82.5 Freeman Susan 63 3/15/2014 Lakeland FL

D 142.5 Castellanos Lynne 59 6/22/2013 Solvang CA

T 320 Freeman Susan 63 3/15/2014 Lakeland FL 102.5-82.5-135
82.5 KG CLASS

S 112.5 Rosgen Sara 73 8/17/2024 Phoenix AZ

B 72.5 Rosgen Sara 73 8/17/2024 Phoenix AZ

D 150 Rosgen Sara 73 8/17/2024 Phoenix AZ

T 340 Rosgen Sara 73 8/17/2024 Phoenix AZ 112.5-72.5-150
90 KG CLASS

S 95 Schroeppel Kim 71 3/12/2022 Murray UT

B 62.5 Baketz Sherry 71 6/13/2025 Royal Oak MI

D 127.5 Schroeppel Kim 71 3/12/2022 Murray UT

T 277.5 Baketz Sherry 71 6/13/2025 Royal Oak MI 92.5-62.5-122.5
100 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

110 KG CLASS

S 92.5 Robbins Tina 74 6/13/2025 Royal Oak MI

B 60 Robbins Tina 74 6/13/2025 Royal Oak MI

D 112.5 Robbins Tina 74 6/13/2025 Royal Oak MI

T 265 Robbins Tina 74 6/13/2025 Royal Oak MI 92.5-60-112.5
110+ KG CLASS

S 137.5 Winner Diane 68 10/3/2021 Lombard IL

B 92.5 Winner Diane 68 10/3/2021 Lombard IL

D 167.5 Winner Diane 68 10/3/2021 Lombard IL

T 397.5 Winner Diane 68 10/3/2021 Lombard IL 137.5-92.5-167.5

Women's Master 55-59 Records - AAPF RAW
Weight Name DOB  Date of Record Location Lifts to achieve total

44 KG. CLASS

S

B

D

T

48 KG. CLASS

S



B
D
T

52 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

56 KG CLASS

S 72,5 Fox Yvette

B 52.5 Fox Yvette

D 117.5 Fox Yvette

T 240 Fox Yvette

60 KG CLASS

S 77.5 Marchuk Wendy
B 55 Marchuk Wendy
D 112.5 Cooper Joan

T 230 Marchuk Wendy
67.5 KG CLASS

S 92.5 Salter, Ann

B 50 Salter, Ann

D 122.5 Shockley Sheryl
T 252.5 Salter, Ann

75 KG CLASS

S 91 Shockley Sheryl
B 52.5 Brook Nancy

D 132.5 Shockley Sheryl
T 262.5 Shockley Sheryl
82.5 KG CLASS

S 92.5 Shockley Sheryl
B 67.5 Dornquast Suzanne
D 137.5 Shockley Sheryl
T 277.5 Shockley Sheryl
90 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

100 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

110 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

110+ KG CLASS

S 142.5 Bassett Lynn
B 102.5 Bassett Lynn
D 145 Bassett Lynn
T 390 Bassett Lynn

Women's Master 60-64 Records - AAPF RAW

Weight Name
44 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T
48 KG. CLASS

S
B

58
58

58

67
67

67

56
56
57
56

57
64
57
57

57
59
57
57

65
65

65

DOB

10/29/2016
11/3/2017
11/3/2017
11/3/2017

12/2/2022
12/2/2022
9/8/2017

12/2/2022

9/10/2011
3/3/2012

8/30/2012
9/10/2011

8/28/2014
6/12/2021
8/28/2014
8/28/2014

9/3/2015
3/21/2015
9/3/2015
9/3/2015

9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2023

Lakeland FL
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow

St Petersburg FL
St Petersburg FL
Lisle IL

St Petersburg FL

Hiram, Ga
Kennesaw, Ga
Idaho Falls
Hiram, Ga

Idaho Falls
Billings MT
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Idaho Falls ID
Lakeland FL

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

Date of Record Location

70-52.5-117.5

77.5-55-97.5

4th
92.5-47.5-112.5

4th

90-45-127.5

92.5-47.5-137.5

142.5-102.5-145

Lifts to achieve total



52 KG CLASS

a — 0O mW0n

0O munu

60 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

67.5 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

75 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

82.5 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

90 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

100 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

110 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

110+ KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

52.5
37.5
95
185

KG CLASS

92.5
55.0
140.0
287.5

92.5
60
145
295

125
62.5
160
347.5

107.5

140
290

70
57.5
107.5
227.5

92.5
60
137.5
280

Georges Nancy
Georges Nancy
Georges Nancy
Georges Nancy

Fox Yvette
Fox Yvette
Fox Yvette
Fox Yvette

DeBoise Karen
DeBoise Karen
DeBoise Karen
DeBoise Karen

Collins Paula
Collins Paula
Collins Paula
Collins Paula

Shockley Sheryl
Shockley Sheryl
Shockley Sheryl
Shockley Sheryl

Gillette-Cartina Joyce
Gillette-Cartina Joyce
Gillette-Cartina Joyce
Gillette-Cartina Joyce

Schwartz Mindy
Schwartz Mindy
Schwartz Mindy
Schwartz Mindy

Women's Master 65-69 Records - AAPF RAW

44 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

48 KG. CLASS
S
B
D

Weight

Name

51
51
51
51

58
58
58

61
61

61

56
56
56

57
57
57
57

61
61

61

56
56
56

DOB

3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014

10/25/2020
10/25/2020
10/25/2020
10/25/2020

3/22/2025
3/22/2025
6/13/2025
3/22/2025

12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018

9/3/2021
8/31/2018
8/31/2018
9/3/2021

6/5/2024

3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024

9/8/2017
9/8/2017
9/8/2017
9/8/2017

Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Royal Oak MI
Lombard IL

Orange TX
Orange TX
Orange TX
Orange TX

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

Baton Rouge LA
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL

Date of Record Location

52.5-37.5-95

92.5-55-140

4th
92.5-60-142.5

125-62.5-160

4th
4th
102.5-52.5-135

4th

62.5-57.5-107.5

4th

4th
87.5-60-132.5

Lifts to achieve total



T

52 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

56 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

60 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

67.5 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

75 KG CLASS

S 87.5
B 52.5
D 120
T 260
82.5 KG CLASS

S 82.5
B 45
D 107.5
T 230
90 KG CLASS

S 75
B 42.5
D 102.5
T 220
100 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

110 KG CLASS

S

B

D

T

110+ KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

Women's Master 70-74 Records - AAPF RAW

Weight

44 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

48 KG. CLASS

— 0O mW0n

Hanley Yvonne
Hanley Yvonne
Hanley Yvonne
Hanley Yvonne

Colson Kat
Griffen Sally
Griffen Sally
Colson Kat

Griffen Sally Diann
Griffen Sally Diann
Griffen Sally Diann
Griffen Sally Diann

Name

50

50
50

50
51
51
50

51
51
51
51

DOB

3/24/2018
3/24/2018
3/24/2018
3/24/2018

4/11/2015
9/8/2017
9/8/2017
4/11/2015

5/26/2017
5/26/2017
5/26/2017
5/26/2017

Fargo ND
Fargo ND
Fargo ND
Fargo ND

Omaha NE
Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Omaha NE

Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL

Date of Record Location

87.5-52.5-120

4th

82.5-42.5-105

75-42.5-102.5

Lifts to achieve total



52 KG CLASS

a — 0O mW0n

0O munwu

60 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

67.5 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

75 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

82.5 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

90 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

100 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

110 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

110+ KG CLASS

S gwmwwn

Women's Master 75-79 Records - AAPF RAW

44 KG. CLASS
S

B
D
T

48 KG. CLASS

— 0O mW0n

42.5
40
77.5
160

KG CLASS
37.5

40

75

152.5

45
42.5
75
162.5

142.5
30
62.5
135

75

50
92.5
217.5

50.5
47.5
102.5
200

Weight

Hall Lois
Hall Lois
Hall Lois
Hall Lois

Hall Lois
Hall Lois
Hall Lois
Hall Lois

Hall Lois
Hall Lois
Hall Lois
Hall Lois

Graybeal Linda
Graybeal Linda
Graybeal Linda
Graybeal Linda

Hanley Yvonne
Hanley Yvonne
Hanley Yvonne
Hanley Yvonne

Sink Janet
Sink Janet
Sink Janet
Sink Janet

Name

48
48
48
48

48
48
48
48

48
48
48
48

43
43
43
43

50

50

50

42
42
42
42

DOB

4/17/2021
4/17/2021
4/17/2021
4/17/2021

9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020
9/19/2020

3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019

6/21/2014
6/21/2014
6/21/2014
6/21/2014

6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021

4/27/2014
4/28/2013
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL

Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL

Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL

Clackamas OR
Clackamas OR
Clackamas OR
Clackamas OR

Fargo ND
Fargo ND
Fargo ND
Fargo ND

Baton Rouge LA
Grand Rapids MI
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

Date of Record Location

42.5-40-77.5

37.5-40-75

45-42.5-75

42.5-30-62.5

75-50-92.5

4th

4th
50-47.5-102.5

Lifts to achieve total



52 KG CLASS

a — 0O mW0n

0O munu

60 KG CLASS
50

100
182.5

— 0O mW0n

67.5 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

75 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

82.5 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

90 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

100 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

110 KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

110+ KG CLASS

— 0O mW0n

Rose Susie
Rose Susie
Rose Susie
Rose Susie

42
42
42
42

9/1/2017
9/1/2017
9/1/2017
9/1/2017

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

4th
50-35-97.5



	Sheet2

